DPD Classic

Last shipping dates to arrive in time for Christmas and New Year.

Destination
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Monaco
Netherlands
Norway
Poland

Portugal

Republic of
Ireland

Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

Switzerland

DPD Classic Network Christmas Last Shipping

16/12/2024
19/12/2024
12/12/2024
17/12/2024
13/12/2024
16/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
18/12/2024
16/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
17/12/2024
11/12/2024
13/12/2024
17/12/2024
18/12/2024
19/12/2024
10/12/2024
18/12/2024
13/12/2024

20/12/2024

16/12/2024
13/12/2024
17/12/2024
18/12/2024
16/12/2024
18/12/2024

20/12/2024
24/12/2024
18/12/2024
20/12/2024
19/12/2024
18/12/2024
13/12/2024
18/12/2024
23/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
18/12/2024
20/12/2024
12/12/2024
19/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
24/12/2024
16/12/2024
23/12/2024
20/12/2024

24/12/2024

18/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
23/12/2024
18/12/2024
20/12/2024

Ny dpd

DPD Classic Network New Year Last Shipping




